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Sonntag
HI. Petrus & HI. Paulus

14. Sonntag
im Jahreskreis

15. Sonntag
im Jahreskreis

16. Sonntag
im Jahreskreis

17. Sonntag
im Jahreskreis

18. Sonntag
im Jahreskreis

19. Sonntag
im Jahreskreis

Freitag
Maria Himmelfahrt

20. Sonntag
im Jahreskreis

29.Juni 2025

06. Juli 2025

13. Juli 2025

20. Juli 2025

27. Juli 2025

03. August 2025

10. August 2025

15.August 2025

15.August 2025

17. August 2025

In den

kommenden Wochen
laden wir Sie
herzlich ein
zur Mitfeier der

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

11:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

katholischen Gottesdienste
in der
Christophoruskapelle

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe mit
Krautersegnung

Andacht im
Airbrau Biergarten

HI. Messe
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